

PRESS-RELEASE Bakı, 11.11.2021

Training on Securities issue, listing on the stock exchange and Listing Advisory

Program was held

On November 11, 2021, the Central Bank of the Republic of Azerbaijan, the Azerbaijan

Confederation of Entrepreneurs (AEC) and the Baku Stock Exchange conducted an online training

for local companies on "Securities Issue and Listing on the Stock Exchange".

Employees of the Central Bank of the Republic of Azerbaijan, Baku Stock Exchange, ABB

Invest Investment Company and Azerbaijan Confederation of Entrepreneurs (AEC) provided

general information on the capital market, securities issue, listing procedure and Listing Advisory

Program.

The main purpose of the event is to provide local companies with alternative financing

methods and share international experience in this area.

It should be noted that the Baku Stock Exchange, together with its investment companies

and the Confederation of Entrepreneurs of Azerbaijan (AEC), regularly organizes free training to

raise awareness of the capital market, inculcate the practice of issuing securities in the local business

environment and promote listing on the stock exchange.